Hilti HSL4 Heavy-Duty Wedge Anchor
Submission Folder
Product Information 2
Technical Data 5
Letters
Country of Origin 19
Letter of Equivalency with HSL3 20
Job Reference 22

Heavy-duty wedge anchor HSL4-G
Heavy-duty wedge anchor HSL4-SK
Ordering designation Anchor Length Anchor size Drill bit
diameter
Min. drilling
depth for
standard
anchorage
Standard
anchorage
depth
Max. fixture
thickness at
standard
anchorage
depth
Base plate
clearance hole
Required tight-
ening torque
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
HSL-3-G M8/5 87 M8 12mm 80mm 60mm 5mm 14mm 20Nm 40pc 3717921)
HSL-3-G M8/20 102 M8 12mm 80mm 60mm 20mm 14mm 20Nm 40pc 371793
HSL-3-G M8/40 122 M8 12mm 80mm 60mm 40mm 14mm 20Nm 40pc 371794
HSL-3-G M8/100 182 M8 12mm 80mm 60mm 100mm 14mm 20Nm 20pc 3718291)
HSL-3-G M10/5 100 M10 15mm 90mm 70mm 5mm 17mm 35Nm 20pc 3717951)
HSL-3-G M10/20 115 M10 15mm 90mm 70mm 20mm 17mm 35Nm 20pc 371796
HSL-3-G M10/40 135 M10 15mm 90mm 70mm 40mm 17mm 35Nm 20pc 371797
HSL-3-G M10/100 195 M10 15mm 90mm 70mm 100mm 17mm 35Nm 20pc 3718301)
HSL-3-G M12/5 119 M12 18mm 105mm 80mm 5mm 20mm 60Nm 20pc 3717981)
HSL-3-G M12/25 139 M12 18mm 105mm 80mm 25mm 20mm 60Nm 20pc 371799
HSL-3-G M12/50 164 M12 18mm 105mm 80mm 50mm 20mm 60Nm 20pc 371800
HSL-3-G M12/100 214 M12 18mm 105mm 80mm 100mm 20mm 60Nm 10pc 3718311)
HSL-3-G M16/10 148 M16 24mm 125mm 100mm 10mm 26mm 80Nm 10pc 371801
HSL-3-G M16/25 163 M16 24mm 125mm 100mm 25mm 26mm 80Nm 10pc 371802
HSL-3-G M16/50 188 M16 24mm 125mm 100mm 50mm 26mm 80Nm 10pc 371803
HSL-3-G M16/100 238 M16 24mm 125mm 100mm 100mm 26mm 80Nm 10pc 3718321)
HSL-3-G M20/10 170 M20 28mm 155mm 125mm 10mm 31mm 105Nm 6pc 3718041)
HSL-3-G M20/30 190 M20 28mm 155mm 125mm 30mm 31mm 105Nm 6pc 371805
HSL-3-G M20/60 220 M20 28mm 155mm 125mm 60mm 31mm 105Nm 6pc 371806
HSL-3-G M20/100 260 M20 28mm 155mm 125mm 100mm 31mm 105Nm 6pc 3718331)
HSL-3-G M24/10 TBC M24 32mm 180mm 150mm 10mm 35mm 180Nm 4pc 3249291)
HSL-3-G M24/30 TBC M24 32mm 180mm 150mm 30mm 35mm 180Nm 4pc 3249301)
HSL-3-G M24/60 TBC M24 32mm 180mm 150mm 60mm 35mm 180Nm 4pc 3249311)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Ordering designation
HSL-3-SK M8/10
HSL-3-SK M8/20
HSL-3-SK M10/20
HSL-3-SK M12/25
Anchor size
M8
M8
M10
M12
Drill bit
diameter
12 mm
12 mm
15 mm
18 mm
Anchorage
depth
60 mm
60 mm
70 mm
80 mm
Max. fixture
thickness
10 mm